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NON-CONGREGATE SHELTER, HOMEKEY SHELTER AND REHOUSING STRATEGY IMPLEMENTATION

Attendee List for Networking/Bidders Conferences
May 11 and May 12, 2022

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ADDENDUM HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS ADDENDUM WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Berkeley Food and Housing Project (BFHP)
1901 Fairview St., Berkeley, CA 94703
	Kathy Treggiari
	Phone: 510-289-6098

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ktreggiari@bfhp.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	2. 
	Cardea Health
	Dr. Alexis Chettiar
	Phone: 510-207-8622

	
	
	
	E-Mail: alexis.chettiar@cardeahealth.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	3. 
	Abode Services
40849 Fremont Blvd.
Fremont, CA 94538
	Stacey Murphy
	Phone: 510-295-9790

	
	
	
	E-Mail: stacey@shmconsulting.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	4. 
	Housing Consortium of the East Bay (HCEB)
410 7th Street, Suite 203
Oakland, CA 94607
	Marichelle Alcantara
	Phone: 510-832-1382

	
	
	
	E-Mail: malcantara@hceb.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	5. 
	Housing Consortium of the East Bay (HCEB)
410 7th Street, Suite 203
Oakland, CA 94607
	Darin Lounds
	Phone: dlounds@hceb.org

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 510-832-1382

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	6. 
	La Familia
24301 Southland Dr. Suite 300
Hayward, CA 94544
	Asmaa Kamel
	Phone: (510) 963-9704

	7. 
	
	
	E-Mail: akamel@livelafamilia.org

	8. 
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	9. 
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	10. 
	Episcopal Community Services
165 8th Street
San Francisco, CA 94103
	Zareh Amirkhanian
	Phone: 415-487-3300

	11. 
	
	
	E-Mail: zamirkhanian@ecs-sf.org

	12. 
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	13. 
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	14. 
	El Puente Comunitario
	Elena Lepe
	Phone: 

	15. 
	
	
	E-Mail: elena@elpuentecomunitario1.org

	16. 
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	17. 
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	18. 
	Lao Family Community Development, Inc.
2325 E. 12th Street
Oakland, CA 94601
	Brad Meyer
	Phone: 510-533-8850

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bmeyer@lfcd.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	19. 
	Global Communication Education & Art (GCEA)
	Eric Weiland
	Phone: (920) 912-8484

	
	
	
	E-Mail: ejweiland@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	20. 
	Global Communication Education & Art (GCEA)
	Almaz Yihdego
	Phone: (510) 395-2233

	
	
	
	E-Mail:  info.gcsinc@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	21. 
	Five Keys
	Elizabeth Bell
	Phone:  510-427-1322

	
	
	
	E-Mail: elizabethb@fivekeys.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: X

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      

	22. 
	Building Opportunities for Self-Sufficiency (BOSS)
	Sonja Fitz
	Phone: 510-649-1930 x 1008

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sfitz@self-sufficiency.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor:      

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:  X

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:      
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